VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 64 Office of the State Inspector General

Item 64 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Inspection, Monitoring, and Auditing Services (78700)	\$7,144,376	\$7,144,376
Inspection and Compliance of Program Operations (78701)	\$7,144,376	\$7,144,376
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,778,140	\$4,778,140
Special	\$282,390	\$282,390
Commonwealth Transportation	\$2,083,846	\$2,083,846